
1

17 0:28

9 0:19

25

5 4:46

21 0:20

13 4:00

29

3 0:37

19 1:12

11 4:00

27

7 1:29

23 3:10

15 1:11

31

2 0:16

18 0:44

10 1:48

26

6 1:00

22 0:54

14 4:00

30

4 3:30

20 0:00

12

28

8

24

16 1:45 1.
32 2.

3.
13 3.
14 5.

21 5.
15

16

22 33

9

10

23

11

12

24 34 46

5

6

17

7

8

18 35

1

2

19

3

4

20 36 45

Günther, Julian

Handrich, Christian

Schulz, Daniel

55
Handrich, Christian

56

Schindler, Julian

3.

3.

57

53

54

Röhr, Marcel

Schwarz, Benny

34

Schulz, Daniel

52

Schindler, Julian

BE
NW
BB

Handrich, Christian

Weinhold, Marcel
Noack, Henrik

Rollwage, Lukas

46

36

0003|1100

1.
1000|0000

Reber, Marco

Noack, Henrik

NS

0200|0000

Rollwage, Lukas
45

Noack, Henrik

1010|0001

1010|0000

Reber, Marco

Golly, Michael

1000|0001

0111|0103

47

Bock, Sebastian

Ueberberg, Krystian

Hesse, Daniel

40

42

Hesse, Daniel

Schwarz, Benny

Seifried, Justin

28

29
Said, Guettasi

Stendker, Sebastian

Hesse, Daniel

HE/ Ju-Ka Bergen Enkheim

Bock, Sebastian

Künitz, Joshua

Röhr, Marcel

Künitz, Joshua

Golly, Michael

30

MV/ Asia Sport Neubrandenburg

NW/ TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
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1000|0000

Deutsche Meisterschaften

Rollwage, Lukas

1000|0000

1

2
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Frauen und Männer unter 17 Jahren +90 kg
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